Sanyo Metal is located in Miki city where is famous for cutting
instrument more than 400 years. Three of our factories are in this city
and we are manufacturing high quality cutting tools and blades for use
in agricultural, gardening, horticulture and forestry machinery.
SANYO METAL Product Catalogue SANYO METAL Product Catalogue2 3
Code Teeth Diameter×Thickness Bore Q'ty /
Carton
Gross weight

0860 Hatake no shaver
spare blade
Blade for
Vegetable field - 20pcs 2.7kg
0863 Hatake no shaver
DX
Blade for
Vegetable field 185mm×3P 40pcs 21kg
0864 Hatake no shaver
DX spare blade
Blade for
Vegetable field - 20pcs 4.5kg
SANYO METAL Product Catalogue SANYO METAL Product Catalogue6 7
Code Description Blade Length Q'ty /Carton Gross weight
/Carton For use
1252 UK-2100 210mm 60pcs 18.5kg
1253 UK-2400 240mm 60pcs 19kg
1254 UK-2700 270mm 60pcs 21kg
1255 UK-3000 300mm 60pcs 21.5kg
Pruning Saw Spare Blade
1302 UK-2100K 210mm 12pcs 0.5kg
1303 UK-2400K 240mm 12pcs 0.6kg
1304 UK-2700K 270mm 12pcs 0.9kg
1305 UK-3000K 300mm 12pcs 1.0kg
Code Description Blade Length Q'ty /Carton Gross weight
/Carton For use
1272 KP-2100 210mm 60pcs 18.5kg
1273 KP-2400 240mm 60pcs 19kg
1274 KP-2700 270mm 60pcs 21kg
1275 KP-3000 300mm 60pcs 21.5kg
Pruning Saw Spare Blade
1322 KP-2100K 210mm 12pcs 0.5kg
1323 KP-2400K 240mm 12pcs 0.6kg
1324 KP-2700K 270mm 12pcs 0.9kg
1325 KP-3000K 300mm 12pcs 1.0kg
Code Description Blade Length Q'ty /Carton Gross weight
/Carton For use
1262 UP-2100 210mm 60pcs 18.5kg
1263 UP-2400 240mm 60pcs 19kg
1264 UP-2700 270mm 60pcs 21kg
1265 UP-3000 300mm 60pcs 21.5kg
Pruning Saw Spare Blade
1312 UP-2100K 210mm 12pcs 0.5kg
1313 UP-2400K 240mm 12pcs 0.6kg
1314 UP-2700K 270mm 12pcs 0.9kg
1315 UP-3000K 300mm 12pcs 1.0kg
Code Description Blade Length Q'ty /Carton Gross weight
/Carton For use
1291 FS-2100 210mm 60pcs 18kg
1292 FS-2400 240mm 60pcs 18.5kg